   Wirewound Anti-Surge Resistors
9-1773463-6  Rev. D   06/2023 te.com
© 2023 TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo) and Every Connection Counts are trademarks owned or licensed by TE Connectivity. All
other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might be trademarks of their respective owners.
Key Features
Power up to
10W in Extra

CϭЇ, HЇ“, NHЈ, “OЇ, or NOЇ
2. In direct sunlight
How To Order
EP 3W 200R J
Common Part Power Rating
Nominal
Resistance
Resistance
Tolerance
Packaging
10 Ω – 10R
1K Ω – 1K0
(1000 ΩͿ
F = ±1
G = ±2
J = ±5
K = ±10
 05W = 1/2W
 1W = 1W - Tape/Box
EP
1WS = 1W-S
1WSS = 1W-SS
1WSSS = 1W-SSS
TR - Tape/Reel
 As per Electrical BB - Bulk/Box
 Characteristics